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| NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

| Group 2 FF,FV,F500 NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 2 FF,FV,F500 Qual 2 3/4/2018 08:25
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:24:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 §2 SPd 83 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 SPd S3
(85) David H Livingston Jr
1 8:28:56.491 1:52.001 6.779 123.241
2 8:30:47.878 1:51.387 6.527 126.919
3 8:32:37.852 1:49.974 6.509 127.130
4 8:34:26.889 1:49.037 6.677 124.849
5 8:36:15.449 1:48.560 6.474 127.981
6 8:38:03.479 1:48.030 6.456 128.195
7 8:39:52.051 1:48.572 6.467 127.981
(41) Randy Acock
1 8:29:02.750 1:55.681 6.719 123,639
2 8:30:58.295 1:55.545 6.640 125.258
3 8:32:53.099 1:54.804 6.646 125,053
4 8:34:46.203 1:53.104 6.661 124.849
5 8:36:38.899 1:52.696 6.637 125.258
6 8:38:31.441 1:52.542 6.684 124,849
7 8:40:23.977 1:52.536 6.633 125,053
(37) Charles Hearn
1 8:29:16.866 2:01.716 7.883 104.695
2 8:31:17.689 2:00.823 7.844 105.127
(10) Sherman Engler
1 8:29:36.028 2:04.922 8.037 102.590
2 8:31:39.036 2:03.008 7.984 103.422
3 8:33:42.859 2:03.823 7.886 104.552
4 8:35:45.082 2:02.223 7.926 103.984
5 8:37:47.557 2:02.475 7.888 104.410
6 8:39:49.891 2:02.334 7.879 104.695
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